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BİLĞİN Su M 99 İST AÇI GSK 22/12/2005   
ÇİNEL Leyla M 33 İST AÇI GSK 1/11/2004   
ÇELİK Defne M 91 İST AÇI GSK 4/9/2006   
EHLİZ Selin M 34 İST AÇI GSK 8/9/2004   
HEPVAR Selin M 86 İST AÇI GSK 11/1/2007   
KOÇ Ekim M 44 İST AÇI GSK 16/10/2004   
PETRİNİ Adriana M 63 İST AÇI GSK 15/11/2006   
ZAGYAPAN Melis M 94 İST AÇI GSK 24/5/2006   
ALPAGUT Ela M 17 İST PARAT RİPOST 16/1/2005   
KAYA Duru M 64 İST PARAT RİPOST 26/8/2006   
KAYNAK Cemre M 14 İST PARAT RİPOST 21/8/2003   
KOÇER Ezgi M 8 İST PARAT RİPOST 7/9/2005   
SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül M 42 İST PARAT RİPOST 14/4/2006   
UNGAN Selin M 22 İST PARAT RİPOST 24/1/2004   
ŞİŞİK Pınar Miray M 25 İST PARAT RİPOST 4/6/2005   
KERKESER Maya M 128 İST TED SK 24/8/2004   
SOYAK Beliz M 39 İST TED SK 7/6/2004   
ULUSALOĞLU Işıl M 9 İST TED SK 14/3/2003   
TÜRCAN Defne M 43 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 2/12/2005   
ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak M 67 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 9/1/2006   
ALKAYA Begüm M 3 ANK AESK 28/2/2005   
ARSLAN Gül M 7 ANK AESK 27/9/2003   
ÇERMEN Alara yok 37 ANK AESK 22/3/2006   
DURU İpek M 104 ANK AESK 26/10/2005   
KAYA Tuğçe Rana M 13 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 28/6/2004   
AKSEL Sude M 10 ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 17/6/2004   
BALCI Işıl M 45 ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 2/8/2004   
ERHAN Aleyna M 23 ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 1/1/2004   
KARAKOÇ Beray Su M 15 ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 23/5/2004   
ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nur M 5 ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 11/2/2003   
YAVUZ Elif İnanç M 129 ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 25/6/2004   
ÇAHA Nurmina M 74 ANK KARABÜK - FERDİ 12/1/2004   
ÇİMENCİ İrem M 116 ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 25/1/2005   
KURT Zeynep M 6 ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 1/2/2003   
KUTLU Ebrar Nisa M 80 ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 17/10/2007   
BÜYÜKLİMANLI Deniz M 20 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 2/1/2004   
ÇANKAYA Bensu yok  ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 2/3/2005   
ÇANKAYA Eylem yok  ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 2/3/2005   
ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep M 4 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 28/9/2003   
DEMİRCİ Ceylin M 79 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 1/1/2003   
ERGEZER Ela Suzan M 84 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 10/4/2007   
URAS Defne M 142 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 8/11/2003   
AYDOĞAN Delfinsu M 1 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 14/7/2003   
DURMAZ Havva Selin M 27 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 21/9/2004   
GÜR Bilge Su M 2 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 23/4/2004   
ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su M 69 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 8/6/2005   
SEVİMSOY Cansu M 54 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1/1/2005   
UÇAK Azra M 56 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 22/3/2004   
KÖROĞLU Öykü Derin M 18 DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK 31/7/2003   
ÖZCANIM Ebrar M 31 DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK 14/1/2003   
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DEMİRCİ Emine M  KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 22/9/2006   
ERYİĞİT Seher M  KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 1/6/2006   
KONUR Münibe M  KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 26/9/2006   
UYSAL Sueda M 77 KAR SAFRAN GSK 26/10/2003   
İNCEEFE Berru M 52 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 22/4/2005   
ATALAY Rana Duru M 53 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 7/1/2005   
DEĞİRMENCİ İrem M 70 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 11/11/2004   
ERGÜLER Zeynep yok 112 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 3/5/2005   
EŞBAK Ece M 97 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 24/3/2006   
KARADENİZ Berna M 139 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 25/1/2004   
KARADENİZ Beyza M 73 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 25/1/2004   
KARTAL Eda Ceylin M 138 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 27/3/2004   
KORKMAZ Begüm Duru M 115 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 8/2/2005   
ÖZTÜRK Çağla M 49 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 7/4/2006   
YILMAZ Nehir M 50 KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 2/7/2005   
GÜNGÖR Nil M 21 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 14/4/2005   
MELİKOĞLU Ece Gizem M 24 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 30/9/2005   
TAŞDAN Elif Duru M 19 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 18/3/2004   
DOĞAN Ayşe Betül M 98 ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 28/2/2006   
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Pul no 1    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

URAS Defne ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 1 1 V V V V  4/6 1 22 3
ERHAN Aleyna ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. V 0 V V V V  5/6 13 25 2
AYDOĞAN Delfi BUR BURSA-FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 25 30 1
DEĞİRMENCİ İre KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 2 4 4 3 3 V  1/6 -4 21 6
MELİKOĞLU Ece KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 4 2 0 V V V  3/6 1 21 4
KAYA Duru İST PARAT RİPOST 3 0 0 V 2 V  2/6 -8 15 5
KONUR Münibe KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 2 0 0 0 0 0  0/6 -28 2 7

Pul no 2    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

UNGAN Selin İST PARAT RİPOST V 4 3 X V V  3/5 8 22 3
KARADENİZ Bey KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 2 2 1 X V V  2/5 -2 15 4
YAVUZ Elif İnanç ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. V V 1 X V V  4/5 6 21 2
GÜR Bilge Su BUR BURSA-FERDİ V V V X V V  5/5 19 25 1
ÖZCANIM Ebrar DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK T T T T T T  aband   7
DEMİRCİ Emine KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 0 0 2 1 X 0  0/5 -22 3 6
ŞENDUR Melahat İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL 2 2 2 0 X V  1/5 -9 11 5

Pul no 3    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ŞİŞİK Pınar Miray İST PARAT RİPOST 4 2 V V V 3  3/6 5 24 4
BİLĞİN Su İST AÇI GSK V 1 3 2 1 0  1/6 -17 12 6
UÇAK Azra BUR BURSA-FERDİ V V V V 1 4  4/6 7 25 3
KARTAL Eda Cey KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 2 V 4 V 1 1  2/6 -8 18 5
ÇAHA Nurmina ANK KARABÜK - FERDİ 1 V 1 3 0 0  1/6 -17 10 7
ALKAYA Begüm ANK AESK 1 V V V V V  5/6 17 26 1
BÜYÜKLİMANLI ANK VİŞNELİK TESK V V V V V 1  5/6 13 26 2

Pul no 4    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

GÜNGÖR Nil KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK V V V V V V  6/6 17 30 1
ÇELEBİ Aysu Zey ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 4 V V V V 4  4/6 16 28 3
PETRİNİ Adriana İST AÇI GSK 2 2 3 1 V 1  1/6 -11 14 6
ÇİMENCİ İrem ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 0 0 V V V 1  3/6 -9 16 4
KARADENİZ Ber KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 3 0 V 4 V 3  2/6 -1 20 5
UYSAL Sueda KAR SAFRAN GSK 0 0 0 3 0 0  0/6 -27 3 7
DURMAZ Havva BUR BURSA-FERDİ 4 V V V V V  5/6 15 29 2

Pul no 5    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

DEMİRCİ Ceylin ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 4 V V 2 2 V  3/6 5 23 4
ÇİNEL Leyla İST AÇI GSK V V V V 2 V  5/6 12 27 2
ERYİĞİT Seher KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 0 0 0 0 2 1  0/6 -27 3 7
SEVİMSOY Cans BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0 0 V 0 3 0  1/6 -17 8 6
KORKMAZ Begü KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. V 2 V V 3 1  3/6 4 21 5
ÖZARSLAN Berfi ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. V V V V V V  6/6 17 30 1
TAŞDAN Elif Dur KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 3 4 V V V 1  3/6 6 23 3
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Pul no 6    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KÖROĞLU Öykü DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK V V V V V  5/5 17 25 1
ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1 4 1 2 4  0/5 -13 12 6
EHLİZ Selin İST AÇI GSK 1 V V 3 2  2/5 -5 16 4
KERKESER Maya İST TED SK 2 V 2 1 2  1/5 -9 12 5
KURT Zeynep ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 1 V V V V  4/5 8 21 2
ATALAY Rana D KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 3 V V V 2  3/5 2 20 3

Pul no 7    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ZAGYAPAN Meli İST AÇI GSK 4 2 1 0 0  0/5 -18 7 6
KUTLU Ebrar Nis ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. V 0 0 1 1  1/5 -17 7 5
SOYAK Beliz İST TED SK V V 4 V V  4/5 13 24 2
ARSLAN Gül ANK AESK V V V V V  5/5 18 25 1
ALPAGUT Ela İST PARAT RİPOST V V 4 1 V  3/5 6 20 3
İNCEEFE Berru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. V V 0 1 3  2/5 -2 14 4

Pul no 8    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KARAKOÇ Beray ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. V 1 V V V  4/5 14 21 2
YILMAZ Nehir KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 1 2 V V V  3/5 0 18 3
KOÇER Ezgi İST PARAT RİPOST V V V V V  5/5 19 25 1
ERGEZER Ela Suz ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0 1 2 3 2  0/5 -17 8 6
ÇELİK Defne İST AÇI GSK 1 3 1 V 1  1/5 -12 11 5
TÜRCAN Defne İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL 0 4 0 V V  2/5 -4 14 4

Pul no 9    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

BALCI Işıl ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. V V 1 0 4  2/5 -5 15 3
KOÇ Ekim İST AÇI GSK 4 V V 0 0  2/5 -5 14 4
EŞBAK Ece KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 1 2 1 0 0  0/5 -21 4 6
DURU İpek ANK AESK V 2 V 0 0  2/5 -5 12 5
ULUSALOĞLU Iş İST TED SK V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1
KAYNAK Cemre İST PARAT RİPOST V V V V 3  4/5 14 23 2

Pul no 10    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KAYA Tuğçe Ran ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 3 V V V V  4/5 18 23 2
AKSEL Sude ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. V V V V V  5/5 21 25 1
ÖZTÜRK Çağla KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. 0 0 V V 0  2/5 -9 10 5
DOĞAN Ayşe Bet ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0 1 3 V V  2/5 -3 14 3
HEPVAR Selin İST AÇI GSK 0 0 1 0 1  0/5 -23 2 6
SÜRMEN Hatice İST PARAT RİPOST 0 0 V 2 V  2/5 -4 12 4
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1 AYDOĞAN Delfinsu BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1.000 25 30 tur atla   
2 ULUSALOĞLU Işıl İST TED SK 1.000 22 25 tur atla   
3 AKSEL Sude ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 1.000 21 25 tur atla   
4 GÜR Bilge Su BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1.000 19 25 tur atla   
4 KOÇER Ezgi İST PARAT RİPOST 1.000 19 25 tur atla   
6 ARSLAN Gül ANK AESK 1.000 18 25 tur atla   
7 GÜNGÖR Nil KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 1.000 17 30 tur atla   
7 ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nur ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 1.000 17 30 tur atla   
9 KÖROĞLU Öykü Derin DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK 1.000 17 25 tur atla   

10 ALKAYA Begüm ANK AESK 0.833 17 26 tur atla   
11 DURMAZ Havva Selin BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.833 15 29 tur atla   
12 BÜYÜKLİMANLI Deniz ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0.833 13 26 tur atla   
13 ERHAN Aleyna ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 0.833 13 25 tur atla   
14 ÇİNEL Leyla İST AÇI GSK 0.833 12 27 tur atla   
15 KAYA Tuğçe Rana ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0.800 18 23 tur atla   
16 KAYNAK Cemre İST PARAT RİPOST 0.800 14 23 tur atla   
17 KARAKOÇ Beray Su ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 0.800 14 21 tur atla   
18 SOYAK Beliz İST TED SK 0.800 13 24 tur atla   
19 KURT Zeynep ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 0.800 8 21 tur atla   
20 YAVUZ Elif İnanç ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 0.800 6 21 tur atla   
21 ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0.667 16 28 tur atla   
22 UÇAK Azra BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.667 7 25 tur atla   
23 URAS Defne ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0.667 1 22 tur atla   
24 UNGAN Selin İST PARAT RİPOST 0.600 8 22 tur atla   
25 ALPAGUT Ela İST PARAT RİPOST 0.600 6 20 tur atla   
26 ATALAY Rana Duru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.600 2 20 tur atla   
27 YILMAZ Nehir KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.600 0 18 tur atla   
28 TAŞDAN Elif Duru KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0.500 6 23 tur atla   
29 ŞİŞİK Pınar Miray İST PARAT RİPOST 0.500 5 24 tur atla   
30 DEMİRCİ Ceylin ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0.500 5 23 tur atla   
31 KORKMAZ Begüm Duru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.500 4 21 tur atla   
32 MELİKOĞLU Ece Gizem KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0.500 1 21 tur atla   
33 ÇİMENCİ İrem ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 0.500 -9 16 tur atla   
34 KARADENİZ Beyza KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.400 -2 15 tur atla   
35 İNCEEFE Berru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.400 -2 14 tur atla   
36 DOĞAN Ayşe Betül ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.400 -3 14 tur atla   
37 TÜRCAN Defne İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.400 -4 14 tur atla   
38 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül İST PARAT RİPOST 0.400 -4 12 tur atla   
39 EHLİZ Selin İST AÇI GSK 0.400 -5 16 tur atla   
40 BALCI Işıl ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K. 0.400 -5 15 tur atla   
41 KOÇ Ekim İST AÇI GSK 0.400 -5 14 tur atla   
42 DURU İpek ANK AESK 0.400 -5 12 tur atla   
43 ÖZTÜRK Çağla KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.400 -9 10 tur atla   
44 KARADENİZ Berna KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.333 -1 20 tur atla   
45 KARTAL Eda Ceylin KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.333 -8 18 tur atla   
46 KAYA Duru İST PARAT RİPOST 0.333 -8 15 tur atla   
47 KERKESER Maya İST TED SK 0.200 -9 12 elendi   
48 ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.200 -9 11 elendi   
49 ÇELİK Defne İST AÇI GSK 0.200 -12 11 elendi   
50 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 0.200 -17 7 elendi   
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51 DEĞİRMENCİ İrem KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.167 -4 21 elendi   
52 PETRİNİ Adriana İST AÇI GSK 0.167 -11 14 elendi   
53 BİLĞİN Su İST AÇI GSK 0.167 -17 12 elendi   
54 ÇAHA Nurmina ANK KARABÜK - FERDİ 0.167 -17 10 elendi   
55 SEVİMSOY Cansu BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.167 -17 8 elendi   
56 ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.000 -13 12 elendi   
57 ERGEZER Ela Suzan ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0.000 -17 8 elendi   
58 ZAGYAPAN Melis İST AÇI GSK 0.000 -18 7 elendi   
59 EŞBAK Ece KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK 0.000 -21 4 elendi   
60 DEMİRCİ Emine KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 0.000 -22 3 elendi   
61 HEPVAR Selin İST AÇI GSK 0.000 -23 2 elendi   
62 ERYİĞİT Seher KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 0.000 -27 3 elendi   
62 UYSAL Sueda KAR SAFRAN GSK 0.000 -27 3 elendi   
64 KONUR Münibe KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ 0.000 -28 2 elendi   
65 ÖZCANIM Ebrar DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK aband   terk ett   
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1 AYDOĞAN Delfinsu BURSA-FERDİ

64   

33 ÇİMENCİ İrem PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.

32 MELİKOĞLU Ece Gize KASTAMONU ESK SK    10/1

17 KARAKOÇ Beray Su BAŞKENT E.S.K.

48   

49   

16 KAYNAK Cemre PARAT RİPOST

9 KÖROĞLU Öykü Deri DÜZCE ESKRİM SK

56   

41 KOÇ Ekim AÇI GSK

24 UNGAN Selin PARAT RİPOST    10/7

25 ALPAGUT Ela PARAT RİPOST

40 BALCI Işıl BAŞKENT E.S.K.    10/4

57   

8 GÜNGÖR Nil KASTAMONU ESK SK

5 KOÇER Ezgi PARAT RİPOST

60   

37 TÜRCAN Defne İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR 

28 TAŞDAN Elif Duru KASTAMONU ESK SK    10/1

21 ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep VİŞNELİK TESK

44 KARADENİZ Berna ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.    10/3

53   

12 BÜYÜKLİMANLI Den VİŞNELİK TESK

13 ERHAN Aleyna BAŞKENT E.S.K.

52   

45 KARTAL Eda Ceylin ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.

20 YAVUZ Elif İnanç BAŞKENT E.S.K.    10/1

29 ŞİŞİK Pınar Miray PARAT RİPOST

36 DOĞAN Ayşe Betül KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.    10/3

61   

4 GÜR Bilge Su BURSA-FERDİ

AYDOĞAN Delfinsu

MELİKOĞLU Ece Gize
   10/2

KARAKOÇ Beray Su

KAYNAK Cemre
   10/9

KÖROĞLU Öykü Deri

KOÇ Ekim
   10/2

ALPAGUT Ela

GÜNGÖR Nil
   10/8

KOÇER Ezgi

TAŞDAN Elif Duru
   10/7

ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep

BÜYÜKLİMANLI Den
   10/8

ERHAN Aleyna

YAVUZ Elif İnanç
   10/9

ŞİŞİK Pınar Miray

GÜR Bilge Su
   10/4

AYDOĞAN Delfinsu

KAYNAK Cemre

   10/8

KÖROĞLU Öykü Deri

GÜNGÖR Nil

   10/4

TAŞDAN Elif Duru

ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep

   10/6

YAVUZ Elif İnanç

GÜR Bilge Su

   10/3

AYDOĞAN Delfinsu

KÖROĞLU Öykü Deri

ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep

GÜR Bilge Su
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3 AKSEL Sude BAŞKENT E.S.K.

62   

35 İNCEEFE Berru ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.

30 DEMİRCİ Ceylin VİŞNELİK TESK    10/7

19 KURT Zeynep PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.

46 KAYA Duru PARAT RİPOST    10/1

51   

14 ÇİNEL Leyla AÇI GSK

11 DURMAZ Havva Selin BURSA-FERDİ

54   

43 ÖZTÜRK Çağla ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.

22 UÇAK Azra BURSA-FERDİ    10/1

27 YILMAZ Nehir ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.

38 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül PARAT RİPOST    10/5

59   

6 ARSLAN Gül AESK

7 ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nu BAŞKENT E.S.K.

58   

39 EHLİZ Selin AÇI GSK

26 ATALAY Rana Duru ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.    10/7

23 URAS Defne VİŞNELİK TESK

42 DURU İpek AESK    10/5

55   

10 ALKAYA Begüm AESK

15 KAYA Tuğçe Rana ANKARA - FERDİ

50   

47   

18 SOYAK Beliz TED SK

31 KORKMAZ Begüm Du ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.

34 KARADENİZ Beyza ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.    10/9

63   

2 ULUSALOĞLU Işıl TED SK

AKSEL Sude

İNCEEFE Berru
   10/6

KURT Zeynep

ÇİNEL Leyla
   10/8

DURMAZ Havva Selin

UÇAK Azra
   10/9

YILMAZ Nehir

ARSLAN Gül
   10/2

ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nu

EHLİZ Selin
   10/2

URAS Defne

ALKAYA Begüm
   10/2

KAYA Tuğçe Rana

SOYAK Beliz
   10/4

KORKMAZ Begüm Du

ULUSALOĞLU Işıl
   10/2

AKSEL Sude

KURT Zeynep

   10/6

UÇAK Azra

ARSLAN Gül

   10/7

ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nu

ALKAYA Begüm

   10/6

KAYA Tuğçe Rana

ULUSALOĞLU Işıl

   10/6

AKSEL Sude

ARSLAN Gül

ALKAYA Begüm

ULUSALOĞLU Işıl
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Tablosu 16

1 AYDOĞAN Delfinsu BURSA-FERDİ

16 KAYNAK Cemre PARAT RİPOST    10/8

9 KÖROĞLU Öykü Deri DÜZCE ESKRİM SK

8 GÜNGÖR Nil KASTAMONU ESK SK    10/4

5 TAŞDAN Elif Duru KASTAMONU ESK SK

12 ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep VİŞNELİK TESK    10/6

13 YAVUZ Elif İnanç BAŞKENT E.S.K.

4 GÜR Bilge Su BURSA-FERDİ    10/3

3 AKSEL Sude BAŞKENT E.S.K.

14 KURT Zeynep PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.    10/6

11 UÇAK Azra BURSA-FERDİ

6 ARSLAN Gül AESK    10/7

7 ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nu BAŞKENT E.S.K.

10 ALKAYA Begüm AESK    10/6

15 KAYA Tuğçe Rana ANKARA - FERDİ

2 ULUSALOĞLU Işıl TED SK    10/6

AYDOĞAN Delfinsu

KÖROĞLU Öykü Deri
   10/2

ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep

GÜR Bilge Su
   10/5

AKSEL Sude

ARSLAN Gül
   10/7

ALKAYA Begüm

ULUSALOĞLU Işıl
   10/8

AYDOĞAN Delfinsu

GÜR Bilge Su

   10/4

AKSEL Sude

ULUSALOĞLU Işıl

   10/9

AYDOĞAN Delfinsu

AKSEL Sude

   10/5
AYDOĞAN Delfinsu
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sıralama soyad ve isim şehir klüp doğum tarihi

 1 AYDOĞAN Delfinsu BUR BURSA-FERDİ  14/7/2003   
 2 AKSEL Sude ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K.  17/6/2004   
 3 GÜR Bilge Su BUR BURSA-FERDİ  23/4/2004   
 3 ULUSALOĞLU Işıl İST TED SK  14/3/2003   
 5 ARSLAN Gül ANK AESK  27/9/2003   
 6 KÖROĞLU Öykü Derin DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK  31/7/2003   
 7 ALKAYA Begüm ANK AESK  28/2/2005   
 8 ÇELEBİ Aysu Zeynep ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  28/9/2003   
 9 GÜNGÖR Nil KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK  14/4/2005   
 9 ÖZARSLAN Berfin Nur ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K.  11/2/2003   
 11 KAYA Tuğçe Rana ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  28/6/2004   
 12 KAYNAK Cemre İST PARAT RİPOST  21/8/2003   
 13 KURT Zeynep ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.  1/2/2003   
 14 YAVUZ Elif İnanç ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K.  25/6/2004   
 15 UÇAK Azra BUR BURSA-FERDİ  22/3/2004   
 16 TAŞDAN Elif Duru KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK  18/3/2004   
 17 KOÇER Ezgi İST PARAT RİPOST  7/9/2005   
 18 DURMAZ Havva Selin BUR BURSA-FERDİ  21/9/2004   
 19 BÜYÜKLİMANLI Deniz ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  2/1/2004   
 20 ERHAN Aleyna ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K.  1/1/2004   
 21 ÇİNEL Leyla İST AÇI GSK  1/11/2004   
 22 KARAKOÇ Beray Su ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K.  23/5/2004   
 23 SOYAK Beliz İST TED SK  7/6/2004   
 24 URAS Defne ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  8/11/2003   
 25 ALPAGUT Ela İST PARAT RİPOST  16/1/2005   
 26 YILMAZ Nehir KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  2/7/2005   
 27 ŞİŞİK Pınar Miray İST PARAT RİPOST  4/6/2005   
 28 KORKMAZ Begüm Duru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  8/2/2005   
 29 MELİKOĞLU Ece Gizem KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK  30/9/2005   
 30 İNCEEFE Berru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  22/4/2005   
 31 EHLİZ Selin İST AÇI GSK  8/9/2004   
 32 KOÇ Ekim İST AÇI GSK  16/10/2004   
 33 UNGAN Selin İST PARAT RİPOST  24/1/2004   
 34 ATALAY Rana Duru KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  7/1/2005   
 35 DEMİRCİ Ceylin ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  1/1/2003   
 36 ÇİMENCİ İrem ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.  25/1/2005   
 37 KARADENİZ Beyza KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  25/1/2004   
 38 DOĞAN Ayşe Betül ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.  28/2/2006   
 39 TÜRCAN Defne İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK  2/12/2005   
 40 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül İST PARAT RİPOST  14/4/2006   
 41 BALCI Işıl ANK BAŞKENT E.S.K.  2/8/2004   
 42 DURU İpek ANK AESK  26/10/2005   
 43 ÖZTÜRK Çağla KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  7/4/2006   
 44 KARADENİZ Berna KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  25/1/2004   
 45 KARTAL Eda Ceylin KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  27/3/2004   
 46 KAYA Duru İST PARAT RİPOST  26/8/2006   

 47 KERKESER Maya İST TED SK  24/8/2004   
 48 ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK  9/1/2006   
 49 ÇELİK Defne İST AÇI GSK  4/9/2006   
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 50 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.  17/10/2007   
 51 DEĞİRMENCİ İrem KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  11/11/2004   
 52 PETRİNİ Adriana İST AÇI GSK  15/11/2006   
 53 BİLĞİN Su İST AÇI GSK  22/12/2005   
 54 ÇAHA Nurmina ANK KARABÜK - FERDİ  12/1/2004   
 55 SEVİMSOY Cansu BUR BURSA-FERDİ  1/1/2005   
 56 ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BUR BURSA-FERDİ  8/6/2005   
 57 ERGEZER Ela Suzan ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  10/4/2007   
 58 ZAGYAPAN Melis İST AÇI GSK  24/5/2006   
 59 EŞBAK Ece KAR ÜNSAL TÜLBENTÇİ İ.Ö.O. SK  24/3/2006   
 60 DEMİRCİ Emine KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ  22/9/2006   
 61 HEPVAR Selin İST AÇI GSK  11/1/2007   
 62 ERYİĞİT Seher KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ  1/6/2006   
 62 UYSAL Sueda KAR SAFRAN GSK  26/10/2003   
 64 KONUR Münibe KAR KARAMAN - FERDİ  26/9/2006   
 65 ÖZCANIM Ebrar DÜZ DÜZCE ESKRİM SK  14/1/2003   
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